
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Phlledelphle, Pe.
Wedneedey, August 11, 1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
OFFERINGS LIGHT cmi CA Red 32s
14.50 36»frquel 10.50 40ifrquil 10.50

LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctm CA
140 s fr quel 25.00 ord quel 9St
18.50-20.00 140-1631 20.00 CL BOAT

9S> 24.00 HSi 24.00 165 s 24.00-26.00
LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb am
FL Seedleu Type 42s 6.00 48s 6.00 S4i
5.50 63i 5.50 MX Seedleu Type 48«
4.00- S4i 4.00-5.00 63i 4.00-3.00
MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS NONE
ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctm CA
Velencie 56s 18.00 few 18.50 72t
18.00- fr quel 13.00-13.50 88>
16.00- fr quel 13.00-14.00 113*
14.00- fr quel 13.30 138 i 12.00 one

lebel 14.5015kg ctm AU BOAT Nevd 80
sz 64s 18.00-20.00 88 sz 72s 18.00-20.00

-TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
TANGERINES: OFFERINGS NONE
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES; MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 1-ptflmwtpd cups ME
sml one lebel 15.00MI med-lge 12.00 fr
cond 9.00-10.00 NJ med 9.00-10.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE. —RASPBERRIES;
fits 12 6-oz cups flmwrpd CA Red
10.00-12.00ord cond 3.00-4.00 AIR Red
12.00 —STRAWBERRIES; MARKET

LOWER fits 12 1-pt bkts CAmed-lge pre-

ffeted libels 10.00 med 8.00-9.00 fr quel
5.00- fr cond 3.00 AIR med-lge 9.00
fits 8 16-oz bkts with lid CA med 9.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 cuts CA I2s 7.00-8.50
tome 6.00 15s 6.00-7.00 mostly 7.00 18s7.00- fit cuts NJ 6s 7.00 8s 7.00HONEYDEWS: MARKET LOWER 2/3
ctns CA 4s 6.00-7.00 5s 7.00-8.00 mostly7.00some 6.00few hies 10.006 s 6.00-8.00

- MISC MELONS: NO SALESREPORTED —WATERMELONS:
MARKET STEADY bins per melon IN
Sengrie 20-24 lb 2.00-2.50 Jubilee 30-32
lb 4.00-4,50 33 lb Igr 5.50 OK Allsweet
30-32 lb 5.00-5.50 33 lb Igr 5.50-6.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKET STEADY CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctm trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 80s 22.00
88s 22.00 100 s 18.00 125 s 18.00 Golden
Delicious 80s 25.00 88s 25.00 100 s 23.00
113 s 23.00U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 100s
17.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 113s
15.00-16.00 us#l heil gride 100 s 14.50
113 s 13.50 NEW CROP am ttypk BR

BOAT Fuji 135 s 17.00 CL BOAT Granny
Smith 100 s 16.00—APRICOTS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT ctm Ise ID Rivils 1-3/4“
min 10.00-12.00 —AVOCADOS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY, ctns 2 lyr
CA Hiss 48s 11.00-12.00some 10.00ctns
1lyr FL Virious Greenskin Virieties 10s
15.00 12s 15.00 14s 15.00 18s 14.00

BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT BOAT
9.30feir quelity 8.00-8.50 Menzmo 15.00
40 lb Ons begged IMPORT BOAT 9.50

o-^V
BHRGRINS

GALORE
UNDER THE BIG TOP

Many Items Selling Below Cost!

ilfiEHardwars

4 pk. - Standard Light Bulbs, 40, 60, 75 or 100
watt - $l.OO
005035 -Aeroxon GiantFly Catchers - $3.00
005100 - Aeroxon Fly Ribbons box of 100 - $lB.OO
010187 - Ultimate TUgger Sprayer qt - $3.95
015784 - Valbazen Wormer 1 liter - $59.50
015790 - Valbazen Drench Gun 30 ml - $19.00
015795 - Valbazen Drench Gun 50 ml - $17.00
020314 - Disposable Coveralls small - $2.75
020378 - Foam Ear Plugs - $.35 pr.
025070 - Agstar 4 hole Creep Feeder - $15.00
025102 - Agstar Hog Waterer 2 hole Automatic -

$99.00
Select colors and numbers ofAllflex tags 1/2 price
075040 - Pony Bridle - $14.95
075110 - Pony Halter - $9.95
090012 - Large Cow Bell - $3.00
Carhartt doming Closeout - All 1/2 price
Selected other Clothing 1/2 price
How To Books - up to 40% off
72083 - Leather Palm Work Gloves - $l.OO
10975 - 9 qt. Pall - $l.OO
Eveready Super Heavy Duty batteries, C, D, 9
volt or AA - $l.OO
64054 - 30 count 13 gal. Trash Bags - $l.OO
64055 - 20 count 26 gal. Trash Bags - $l.OO
33152 - Shopllght Bulbs - $.89
170275 - Corona Hoof Dressing gal. - $19.95
210905 - Vlglante Fly Boluses 24 ct. - $55.00
237400 - Epicare HoofTherapy 12 oz. - $11.95
241010 - Manila Lariat - $9.95
250050 - Round Head Poly Balling Gun - $.90
250895 - Pistol Grip Roux 10 cc Syringe - $24.50
270070 - Cough Ease Paste f/Horses - $2.60
269905 - Heated Watering Bowl - $25.00
270327 - Flys Off Aersol 6 oz. - $2.50
270563 - Roach Terminator 9 oz. - $3.50
270581 - Tanners Choice Leather Conditioner In
liter - $3.79

ctnt inatitutioiMl pk IMPORT BOAT petite
12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -FRUITS
OTHER; flu 1 lyr CA Fiji Calimyma 24i
7.00- moidy 8.00 28i 7.00-10.00
moitly 8.00 3Si 8.00-10.00 ctni MX Cac-
tui Fean 50i 18.00 —GRAPES; MARK-
ET STEADY NEW CROP 23 lb ctni CA
Thompion Seedleu 15.00-18.00 monly
15.00- fr appear IZOO-14.00 fr cond
6.00 Ige 18.50-22.00 moidy 20.00 iml
10.00- Flame Seedleu 15.00-18.00
moidy 15.00-16.00 fr appear 12.00-14.00
Ige 18.00-21.00 moidy 18.00-19.00 md
13.00 Black Seedleu 18.50-20.00 Exotic
13.00- one label 20.00 20-21 lb lugi

bgd CA Thompion Seedleu 12.50-13.50
few 14.00Flame Seedleu 14.00-16.00few
13.50 21-22 lb lugi wipd CA lulia 19.00
—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu

1 lyr NZ BOAT 39i 12.00 42i 10.00ctni
lie CL BOAT 42 iz 26.00—MANGOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 1 lyr
MX Kent lOi 5.00-6.00 12s 5.00-6.00
—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni 2 lyr nypk CA California
Well Matured Royal Giant 50i
10.00- 25 lb ctni lie CA California
Well Matured Flamekiit 64 iz 10.00Late
Le Grand 56 izfr appear 10.00-11.0064 iz
fr appear 9.00-10.00 Royal Giant 56 iz
10.00- 64 iz 10.00-11.00 72 iz 9.00
Sparkling Red 64 iz 12.00-13.00 72 iz
12.00- rammer lUr 10.00-11.00
PAPAYA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —PEACHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY, cm 2 lyr trypk CA

Above listed items subject to prior sale - Quantities are limited!

California Well Matured O’Henry 36i
9.00- 42i 9.00-10.00 cal red Soi
11.50 38 lb ctni NJ No Grade Marki Lor-

ing 2 3/4” Igr 12.00or cond 4.00 2 l/2“up
8.00 SC U.S. ExOne Blakei 2 l/2“up
5.00- —PEARS: MARKETSTEADY
ltd ctni wipd CA U.S. One Banlett HOi
20.00 120 i 18.00 Boic IOOi 32.00 120i
27.00361 b ctni CAU.S. One Barden 90iz
22.00 100 »20.00 1/2 ctni CA U.S. One
Red Barden SSt 22.00 —PERSIMMONS:
OFFERINGS NONE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctni 2 lyr CR lOi
8.00- 12i 8.00-9.00 MX lOi fr cond
4.00- 12i fr cond 4.00-5.00 ctni HI
AIR 6i 12.00 —PLANTAINS: CATER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PLUMS: MARKET STEADY 28 lb ctni
lie CA Friar 2x3 iz fr cond 9.00-10.00
2x3x3 iz 15.00 fr cond 9.00-10.00 3x3 iz
14.50 fr cond 9.00-10.00 2x3x4 iz
11.00- moidy 11.50-12.00 fr cond
8.00 3x4 iz 11.50-12.00 fr cond 8.00
Grand Roia 3x4x4 iz 13.50 Queen Ann
3x4x4 iz 13.50Royal Diamond 2x2x3 iz
16.00- Simka 2x3x3 iz fr cond 12.00
2x3x4 iz fr cond 10.00Fortune 2x3 izfew
18.50 —POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE -PRUNES: OFFERINGS
NONE.

New Jersey
Fruit

South New Jersey
Wednesday, Auguit 18,1993

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —PEACHES;

\

• 270610 - Vita Plus w/Equltrol 7.5 lb. - $14.00
• 270805 - Wonder Dust 4 oz. - $2.85
• 277175 - Ectrin Insecticide qt. - $20.00
• 277400 - Rabon W.P. 4 lb. - $23.00
• 280011 - Harness Dressing Black qt. - $5.95
• 32420114 - Old English Grass Seed 3 lb. - $5.99
• 337416 - Brass Lamb Tags numbered, box of 100 -

$7.00
• 337493 - Steel CattleTags numbered, box of 100 -

$5.50
• 337683 - Sheep & Hog Steel Tags numbered, box

of 100 - $4.50
• 340065 - Microban Insecticide cone 32 oz. - $19.75
• 340084 - Ramlk Green Rat Balt 60 x 4 oz. pail -

$24.49
• 347950 - Yucca Pellets 10 lb. - $10.95
• 350038 - Rechargeable Hot Shot - $74.00
• 528350 - Pondmaster Herbicide qt. - $29.99
• 530805 - Hoof-n-Heel powder 25 lb. - $49.50
• 555150 - Deluxe Field Fencer 6 V-H - $35.00
• 570895 - 4* Hay Bale Bags box of 20 - $119.95
• 16356 - 7 Star Ranch red oil paint - $38.88
• Garden Seeds - 1/2 price
• 619902 - Hardwood Mulch 3 cu ft - $2.79
• 619905 - Coca Shells 2 cu ft - $2.99
• 619912 - Peat Moss 2 cu ft - $4.29
• 630018 -18" Barn Scraper - $9.95
• 630024 - 24” Barn Scraper - $10.50
• 715103 - 6 bar Tubular Gate 3’ - $B.OO
• 735075 - Trojan #75 Nipple Waterer - $3.99
• 750055 - Union 5 Tine Manure Fork - $15.95
• 750440 - Union 40” Handle Alum. Grain Scoop -

$30.95
• 750410 - Union 40” Straight Handle Alum. Scoop -

$15.00
• Many ERTL toys - up to 50% off
• Closeout Prices on Outdoor Living Patio Items
• Many more itemsfrom every Dept.
• Over 1000 different items on Sale!

Uncwtw Firming, Srturdiy, August 21,1993*13
DEMAND Light MARKETLower Ven-
om yellow flesh varieties mostly Losing.
Mostlyno grade mask. 3/4 boctns 2 l/2“up
8.00-10.00mostly 8.00-9.00 few 11.00fair
color lower, one brand u.s.xtra one 14.00.
one brand 17.00. 2 1/4-2 1/2“ 6.00-7.00
few 8.00, fair color lower, one brand
u.s.extra one 9.00 few 10.00. one brand
13.00.

Laurel Delaware
Fruit & Vegetable

Market
Laurel, Delaware

Wednesday, Auguat 18,1993
—BEANS (5) BUSHELS 6.00

CORN (337) DOZEN PER DOZEN
WHITE 1.00- 1.
75 —CUCUMBERS (26) CARTONS
3.00- 7.00 —POTATOES (21) 50 LB
SACKS WHITE 2.00- 5.00 RED 5.50
SQUASH (7) CARTONS ZUCCHINI
(GREEN) 5.50 YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK 3.00- 4.50 —TOMATOES (104)
25 LB CARTONS PINK 4.00- 6.50 RED
6.00- 7.00 —MISC BERRIES (14) 12-1
PINTFLATS BLACKBERRIES 10.00
CANTALOUPS (6717) PER MELON
SUPERSTAR .35- 1.10CORDELLS .65-
.85 SATICOY .65 GALICUM 1.30
HONEYDEWS (297) EACH .50- 1.45
WATERMELONS (56,981) PER MELON
CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB .40- .50
15-19 LB .40- 1.30 20-24 LB 1.00- 1.85
25-29 LB 2.00 SANGRIA 12-14 LB .30
15-19 LB .50- 1.00 20-24 LB .80- 1.55
25-29 LB 1.00- 3.65 ALL SWEET 12-14
LB .40 15-19 LB .55 20-24 LB .60- 2.80
25-29LB 2.25- 3.20 30-34 LB 4.35 JUBI-
LEE 15-19LB .50 FIESTA 15-19LB .SO-
LID 20-24 LB 1.10HONEYHEARTS .70
12-14 LB .25- .30 SEEDLESS .90- 2.00
PER CWT ALL SWEET 20 * UP 6.50
CRIMSOM SWEET IS & UP 4.00 SAN-
GRIA 18A UP 6.10 20 A UP 6.00 JUBI-
LEE 23 A UP 6.20.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, August 16, 1993*
Report Supplied by Auction

STEERS: 60.00-72.00.
HEIFERS: 55.00-70.00.
GOOD COWS: 47.00-54.00.
CANNERS AND CUTTERS:

40.00-47.00.
BULLS: 55.00-61.00.
VEAL: 90-190 LBS. 99.00-202.00;

70-90 LBS. 65.00-99.00.
HOGS: 44.00-46.00.

Dally 7 am to 9 pm Saturday 8 am to 5 pm
1739 West Main Street, Eplirata, PH 17522 (717) 738-4241 I -888-453-9243


